
Logan Elm High School

Wrestling

2023-2024

Schedule subject to change

Date Opponent Home/Away Start Time

Saturday, December 9 Cambridge Invitational A 9:00 AM

Friday, December 15 Wauseon U of Findley 2:00 PM

Saturday, December 16 Wauseon U of Findley 10:00 AM

Friday, December 29 West Jeff Invitational A 9:00 AM

Saturday, December 30 West Jeff Invitational A 9:00 AM

Saturday, January 6 Logan Elm Invitational H 9:00 AM

Wednesday, January 17 Amanda A 6:00 PM

Saturday, January 20 Miami Trace Invitational A 10:00 AM

Friday, January 26 Sally George Inv. @ Marion Pleasant A 4:00 PM

Saturday, January 27 Sally George Inv. @ Marion Pleasant A 9:00 AM

Friday, February 2 Bloom Carroll H 1:00 PM

Saturday, February 3 Canal Winchester Inv. A 9:30 AM

Friday, February 9 MSL Tournament @ Circleville A 5:00 PM

Saturday, February 24 Sectionals TBA TBA

Friday, March 1 Districts TBA TBA

Saturday, March 2 Districts TBA TBA

March 8 - March 10 State TBA TBA


